o= |

Frank LaRose Fri Mar 28 2025

| ©ftio Secretary of State |

Entity#: 1712765

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 07/09/2007

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: PRO-TOW, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

BENNETT LAW GROUP, LLC
81 MILL STREET, SUITE 300
GAHANNA OH 43230
07/11/2022

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
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Date of Filing
07/09/2007
09/02/2015
07/11/2022
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

Document ID

200719201390
201524502992
202219203466
202319801520
202319801484
202319801502
202331005286
202331005308

202331005314
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 28th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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