

## Fri Mar 28 2025

Entity#:	1712765	
Filing Type:	CORPORATION FOR PROFIT	
Original Filing Date:	07/09/2007	
Location:	COLUMBUS-	
Business Name:	PRO-TOW, INC.	
Status:	Active	

\_

Exp. Date:

## **Agent/Registrant Information**

BENNETT LAW GROUP, LLC 81 MILL STREET, SUITE 300 GAHANNA OH 43230 07/11/2022 Active

# Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	07/09/2007	200719201390
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	09/02/2015	201524502992
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/11/2022	202219203466
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/17/2023	202319801520
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/17/2023	202319801484
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/17/2023	202319801502
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/06/2023	202331005286
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/06/2023	202331005308
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/06/2023	202331005314



## Fri Mar 28 2025

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

*I*, *Frank LaRose*, *Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.* 



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 28th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Just Johne